
AY NISHDiO 

To 

No.: CRC-B/Divya Kala Shakti/2023-24/ 194 

Sub: 

fiH TrfaRU faTT, 

yrafe yaA, Ggft 0 HTf, fAATAt 4TG- 462022 
qrHTT (0755) 2685950 / 1 (0755) 2685949 
-4: crcbhopal-nihh(@nic.in 
àTHrÉZ: crcbhopal.nic.in 

Sir/Madam, 

Composite Regional Centre for Skill Development. 
Rehabilitation & Empowerment of Persons with Disabilities 
(Divyangjan), Bhopal 
(CRC-Bhopal) 
(Under the Administrative control AYJNISHD(D) - Mumbai) 
Dept. of Empowerment of Persons with Disabilities (Divyangjan) 
Ministry of Social Justice and Empowerment, Government. of India 
Punarvas Bhawan, Khajurikalan Road, Piplani, Bhopal - 462 022 
Phone (0755) 2685950 / I Fax (0755) 2685949 
Email : crcbhopal-nihh@nic. in 
Website: crcbhopal.nic.in 

Invitation Quotations for Stage Arrangement and Flower Work/Decoration for the 
Divya Kala Shakti (DKS) Cultural Program to be held on 05.01.2024 at Gandhi Hall, 
Indore-reg. 

Encls: A/a. 

Date: 26.12.2023 

This is with reference to above mentioned subject, it is requested to provide your lowest 
rates/quotations for Stage Arrangements and Flower Decorations/Works for the Divya Kala Shakti 

Cultural program to be held at Gandhi Hall, Indore on 05.01.2024 in the attached prescribed foimat 
at Annexure. 

Your lowest quoted rates must be submitted in prescribed format on or before 28.12.2023 
by 5.00 pm. 

Yours sincerely 
.02, 2e3 

(Dr. Indra Bhushan Kumar) 
Asst. Prof. in Clinical Psychology & 

Officer-in-Charge 



Quotation/Rates for Stage Arrangement and Flower Decoration for Divya Kala 
Shakti lProgram at Gandhi Hall, Indore on 05.01.2024 

S. 

No. 

3 
4 

5 

7 

8. 

1. 

02. 
03. 
04 

VVIP Sofa Set Single Seated at Stage 

Particulars 

Tables for stage (Tipoc) 

4 

VIP Sofa set 03-Seater 

Stage (L=25x W=40) 
Stage Background 
Welcome Standees 
PVC Chair 

Red Carpet 

Terms & conditions: -

Stage Boarder Work 
Podium Decoration 
Bouquet for Guest 

Flower Rangoli 

3. No advance payment will be made. 

06 

1. Rates should be quoted including of all taxes. 

03 
10 

Nos/sizes 

1000 Sqft 
1000 Sqft. 
10 
300 

Flower Work 

1200 Sqft 

35 Sqft 
02 

10 

20 Sqft. 

Name of the Caterer 

Address 

Email 

2. Valid GST details must be mentioned in quotations 

Phone 

Seal 

All rates must be quoted with all transportation charges. 

Rates Amount in 

Rs. 
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