

समेकित क्षेत्रीय कौशल विकास, पुनर्वास एवं दिव्यांगजन सशक्तिकरण केंद्र सी.आर.सी. – भोपाल

(अ.या.जं.रा.वा.श्र.दि.सं., मुंबई के प्रशासनिक नियंत्रणाधीन) दिव्यांगजन सथक्तिकरण विभाग, सामाजिक न्याय एवं अधिकारिता मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार पुनर्वास भवन, खजूरी कलां मार्ग, पिपलानी भोपाल - 462022 दूरभाष (0755) 2685950 / 1 फैक्स (0755) 2685949 ई-मेल: crcbhopal-nihh@nic.in

वेबसाईट : crcbhopal.nic.in

Composite Regional Centre for Skill Development, Rehabilitation & Empowerment of Persons with Disabilities (Divyangjan), Bhopal (CRC-Bhopal)

(Under the Administrative control AYJNISHD(D) – Mumbai) Dept. of Empowerment of Persons with Disabilities (Divyangjan) Ministry of Social Justice and Empowerment, Government. of India Punarvas Bhawan, Khajurikalan Road, Piplani, Bhopal – 462 022 Phone (0755) 2685950 / 1 Fax (0755) 2685949

Email: crcbhopal-nihh@nic.in Website: crcbhopal.nic.in

No.: CRC-B/Divya Kala Shakti/2023-24/ 19 4	Date: 26.12.2023
То	

Sub: Invitation Quotations for Stage Arrangement and Flower Work/Decoration for the Divya Kala Shakti (DKS) Cultural Program to be held on 05.01.2024 at Gandhi Hall, Indore-reg.

Sir/Madam,

This is with reference to above mentioned subject, it is requested to provide your lowest rates/quotations for Stage Arrangements and Flower Decorations/Works for the Divya Kala Shakti Cultural program to be held at Gandhi Hall, Indore on 05:01.2024 in the attached prescribed format at Annexure.

Your lowest quoted rates must be submitted in prescribed format on or before 28.12.2023 by 5.00 pm.

(Dr. Indra Bhushan Kumar)
Asst. Prof. in Clinical Psychology &
Officer-in-Charge

Yours sincerely

Encls: A/a.

<u>Quotation/Rates for Stage Arrangement and Flower Decoration for Divya Kala</u> <u>Shakti Program at Gandhi Hall, Indore on 05.01.2024</u>

S. No.	Particulars	Nos/sizes	Rates	Amount in Rs.
1.	VVIP Sofa Set Single Seated at Stage	06		
2.	Tables for stage (Tipoe)	03		
3.	VIP Sofa set 03-Seater	10		
3	Stage (L=25xW=40)	1000 Sqft		
4.	Stage Background	1000 Sqft.		
5.	Welcome Standees	10		
7.	PVC Chair	300		
8.	Red Carpet	1200 Sqft		
	Flower V	Vork		
1.	Stage Boarder Work	35 Sqft		
02.	Podium Decoration	02		
03.	Bouquet for Guest	10		
04	Flower Rangoli	20 Sqft.		

Name of the Caterer	
Address	
Email	
Phone	
Seal	

Terms & conditions: -

- 1. Rates should be quoted including of all taxes.
- 2. Valid GST details must be mentioned in quotations
- 3. No advance payment will be made.
- 4. All rates must be quoted with all transportation charges.